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Keiu Poldmaa
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Krislin Meister
Siiri Vene
Pilleriin Sagar
Piret Raudsepp

Taavi Ratnik
Mehis Muru
Taniel Tegelmann
Martti Krass
Auno Saare
Mihkel Moosel
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Martin Seetur
Andres Gorbdljov
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Andrei Veis

Bert Tippi
Kristjan Avik
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Alor Lass

Taavi Teder
Tanel Tumanski
Andres Luga
Timo Lehtma
Robin Saar
Hardo Reinart
Anders Viitmann
Robert Tupits
Sten Aan
Kristen Meister
Ken Minnilaan
Cris Lee

Kalev Tiille
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Martin Rodima
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Liisa Limberg
Janika Pajuma
Karin Kaljur
Helin Kasela
Anna Liisa Orro
Birgit Pajuri
Kaisa Linno
Getter Nurges
Krislin Meister
Piret Raudsepp
Kadri Jakobson
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Pilleriin Sagar
Siiri Vene

Keiu Poldmaa
Madli Adusoo

Mehis Muru

™G

TG
Koeru
PUG
PG
PG
PUG
PG
Koeru
™G
™G
Koeru
TG
™G
™G
™G
Koeru
Koeru
TG
PUG
Koeru
PUG

™G
Aravete
™G
PUG
™G
PUG
PUG
PUG
™G
™G
TG
™G
PUG
Koeru
PG
PG
TG
Koeru

T™G

0171091
91

05712791
0370391
07711791
17703791
2770391
91
24709792
0270491
03707792
0870992
25703792
09709793
29704793
10706793
28704792
25705791
2670992
06701793
91
30712792
92

29707789
17704789
09°04°89
28705789
26709789
26706789
28711789
21705789
30704790
23712789
30706790
08712790
22703789
13712790
2370390
2570790
27707790
15701790

01708789

5,55
5.7

4,73
4,87
4,92
5,02
5,04
5,06
5,06
5,02

5.1
5,14
5,19

5,2

5.2

5.2

5,2
5,25

5.4
5,49
5,68
5,07
5,71

4,31
4,54
4,59
4,81
4,82
4,88
4,9
4,94 5°0
4,95
5,08
5,08
5,09
5,09
5,18
5,11
5,14
5,21
5,22

44

5,64
5,74

4,93
5,03
5,08
5,09
4,98
5,02
5,15
5,22
5,07
5,09

5,07
5,09
5,11

5,2

5.3
5,33
5,83
5,86

5,47

4,42
4,62
4,68
4,76
4,84
4,87
4,93

4,98
5,02
5,08
5,12
5,03
5,12
5,23
5,26
5,05
5,06

4,36



A S A A o

—_
— O

DO DN = = = e e e e
e e e A e

Taavi Ratnik
Kaspar Krass
Mihkel Moosel
Taniel Tegelmann
Andrei Pordvajev
Madis Verro

Karl Kiinnapuu
Martin Seetur
Alor Jiirgen
Andrei Veis
Tigran Gevorkjan
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